
  Appendix 3 

List of Bank Holidays 2022-23 

 

Bank Holidays (England and Wales)1 

Good Friday Friday 15 April 2022 

Easter Monday Monday 18 April 2022 

Early May Bank Holiday Monday 2 May 2022 

Spring Bank Holiday Thursday 2 June 2022 

Platinum Jubilee Bank Holiday Friday 3 June 2022 

Summer Bank Holiday Monday 29 August 2022 

Christmas Day (Substitute Day) Tuesday 27 December 2022 

Boxing Day  Monday 26 December 2022 

New Year’s Day (Substitute Day) Monday 2 January 2023 

Good Friday Friday 7 April 2023 

Easter Monday Monday 10 April 2023 

Early May Bank Holiday Monday 1 May 2023 

Spring Bank Holiday Monday 29 May 2023 

Summer Bank Holiday Monday 28 August 2023 

Christmas Day 25 December 2023 

Boxing Day 26 December 2023 

 

 

List of Party-Political Autumn Conference Dates 

 

Party Political Conference Dates 2022-23 

Political Party Location Dates (inclusive) 

Conservative Party  Birmingham 2 – 5 October 2022 

Labour Party  Liverpool 24 – 28 September 2022 

 

 

                                                           
1 Source: GOV.UK (https://www.gov.uk/bank-holidays)  


